CARONDELET HIGH SCHOOL ADVANCED PLACEMENT REGISTRATION

Student Name [PRINT]: ID Grade

Please note carefully which AP Calculus exam you wish to take: AB or BC

Name of AP Test Teacher Period
Name of AP Test Teacher Period
Name of AP Test Teacher Period
Name of AP Test Teacher Period
TEST FEE........ueeeeieeiieiieeereecerisenennessssesassnneses S94 per test, due FEB. 22, 2019

NO EXCEPTIONS NO EXTENSIONS
ALL TESTS WILL BE ADMINISTERED TO CHS STUDENTS AT CARONDELET

e Fill out the bottom portion of the form.
e Make check out to CHS.
e Attach check to this form and return it to the Main Office.

DATE 8:00 A.M 12:00 P.M.

Monday, May 6

US Government and Politics

Environmental Science

Tuesday, May 7 Spanish Language Physics 1
Wednesday, May 8 English Literature French Language
Thursday, May 9 Chemistry Psychology

Friday, May 10

United States History

Computer Science Principles

Monday, May 13 Biology Physics C Mechanics
Tuesday, May 14 Calculus AB

Calculus BC
Wednesday, May 15 English Lang. and Comp. Italian Lang.
Thursday, May 16 Statistics
Friday, May 17 Latin

ADVANCED PLACEMENT REGISTRATION RECEIPT

Student Name

ID

Received S

Office Signature

Check#

REFUNDS ARE AVAILABLE IN EXCEPTIONAL CIRCUMSTANCES ONLY, AND MUST BE REQUESTED PRIOR TO March 1, 2019. IF APPROVED, A 50%

REFUND WILL BE MAILED TO STUDENT’S PARENTS.

1/2019




